
ACTIVE CONSULTANT LIST

December 15, 2017

CONSULTANT DISCIPLINE * CONTACT PERSON Tel # Fax # E-Mail Contact

Ackroyd Engineering, LLC E Charles Ackroyd 625-1344 625-9144 charles@ackroydengineering.com

Architechnology A Tibor Farkas 934-6300 same tfarkas@metrocast.net

H. E. Bergeron Engineers, Inc. C, S Jay E. Poulin 356-6936 356-7715 elajoie@hebengineers.com

Lee. F. Carroll Associates E Lee Carroll 466-5065 466-3680 lcarroll@ne.rr.com

Colby Co., LLC C, S, M Sarah Emily Colby 207-553-7753 - sec@colbycoengineering.com

Dignard Architectural Services A Roger Dignard 487-5888 487-5270 roger@dig-arc.com

Dubois & King, Inc. C, M Robert Favali 802-728-3376 802-728-4930 www.dubois-king.com

Harriman Associates M Judy L. Johnson 626-1242 - jjohnson@harriman.com

McFarland - Johnson M Frederick Mock 607-723-9421 607-723-4979 www.mjinc.com

MannyPennyArchitecture, PLLC A Alyssa ManyPenny-Murphy 319-8199 - alyssa@manypennymurphy.com

Oak Point Associates A Robert Tillotson, Architect, P.E. 431-4849 431-1870 info@oakpoint.com

Quantum Construction C, S Lisa Martin 224-0859 224-3625 LMartin@quantum-cc.com

Scott+Partners A John. B. Alden 802-879-5153 802-872-2764 jba@scottpartners.com

Smith-Alvarez-Sienkiewycz Architects A Martin Sienkiewycz 802-863-2227 802 863-0093 marty@sasarchitects.com

SMRT Inc. A, M Janet Hansen 772-3846 772-1070 JHansen@SMRTInc.com

Stantec Consulting Services E, M Richard Nadeau 886-2261 886-2260 richard.nadeau@stantec.com

Tennant Goucher Architects A Peter Tennant/Greg Goucher 669-5855 669-3904 tennantgoucher@gmail.com

Tennant/Wallace Architects A Peter Tennant 669-5855 663-3904 tennantgoucher@gmail.com

Turner, H. L. A, C, S Heidi Nadeau 228-1122 228-1126 hnadeau@hlturner.com

Williams, Christopher Architects A Christopher Williams 279-6513 279-5666 dulbricht@cpwarchitects.com

Yeaton Associates, Inc. E, M Wayne Fillion 444-6578 444-2364 www.yeatonassociates.com

 

*Key:  A = Architectural

          C = Civil

          E = Electrical

          Env = Environmental

          G = Geotechnical

          M = Mechanical  

          S = Structural  

          Sur = Survey


